
Henry Ruiz
Sales Representative

919.750.3097

Steve Laughlin
Sales Representative

984.301.2255

Alan Davey
Sales Representative

816.783.0863

Humberto Hernandez
Account Manager

MCCA & SA
678.428.5037

Chris Poppy
Sales Representative

919.830.5179

Tracy Rupard
Sales Representative

919.349.2244

Jordan Cordeiro
Sales Representative

984.265.9546

Bryce Burnett
Sales Representative
Linking & Peeling
678.591.9483

JBT TIPPER TIE US Sales Territory Map
Jason McIntyre, Director of Sales Americas

Cell:  678.373.9454
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http://henry.ruiz@jbtc.com
http://Steven.Laughlin@JBTC.COM
http://alan.davey@jbtc.com
http://Humberto.Hernandez@jbtc.com
http://Chris.Poppy@jbtc.com
http://Tracy.Rupard@jbtc.com
http://Jordan.Cordeiro@jbtc.com
http://Bryce.Burnett@marel.com

